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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 A MADHUKUMAR ARJUNAN K (FTHR) NIVEDYAM, 
NARAVOOR 
KAKKADU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KAKKATTILL, 

670643, KANNUR

  

2 13/01/2026 NAMSHID M K ABDUL KADER M K 
(FTHR)

13/00 KORUMBATH, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THOOVAKUNNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

3 13/01/2026 RAJEEVAN N K KRISHNAN N K 
(FTHR)

NANI BHAVANAM, 
Panoor, Panoor, Panoor, 

670692, Thalassery

  

4 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KAUSAR, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN K

KADER 
KORUMBATH (FTHR)

13/00 KORUMBATH, 
PARAT, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

6 13/01/2026 MUNEER K K  ABDURAHMAN 
KARIYIL (FTHR)

AL RAHMA, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

7 13/01/2026 FATHIMA VP SAFARIYA (MTHR) VATTAPUTHUSSERY, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

8 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN V P

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

14 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

9 13/01/2026 SABARI M NAIR C 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

397-F, UTHRADAM, 
PANNIYORA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

10 13/01/2026 SHIHA  SHERIN P V SAHIRA MAJEED M T 
K (MTHR)

36/248 MEETHAL 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

11 13/01/2026 AYSHA SHABA S A PATHOOTTY P 
(MTHR)

ONTHAMPURATH, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

12 13/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna N Vinod N (FTHR) Karthyayani Nivas, 
Karyattupuram, Patyam, 

Mudiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

13 13/01/2026 REETHA  C JAYARAM  K (HSBN) GANAM, PARAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

14 13/01/2026 O C HASHIRA 
SULTHANA 

O C HASHIM (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
PATHIPPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSRY

  

15 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAMIL 
T K 

RASHEED T K (FTHR) SUROOR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

16 13/01/2026 MAPPADANTAVIDA 
POOVADAN  
SAHADEVAN

SANKARAN 
THOTTATHIL 

MANAPPATTI (FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

17 13/01/2026 JIMINA K Syamjith A K (HSBN) 06/287, Arayakandiyil, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur Post, 

670693, Thalassery

  

18 13/01/2026 MAHAMOOD  E SOUPY EDATHIL 
(FTHR)

EDATHIL, VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

19 13/01/2026 ASHRAF PALLATIL ASEES (FTHR) AQSA, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

20 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED C H ABDUL RAHMAN C 
H  (FTHR)

CHAMMATHIL 
VEED, POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

21 13/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA K 
K 

MAHAMOOD K K 
(FTHR)

08/104 KANIYAN 
KALLIL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

22 13/01/2026 PRASEEDA 
CHANDRAN 

K K CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

05/93 A SREE 
PRASANTHY, 
THALLODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

23 13/01/2026 Sahala C H Muhammed Shafeek  K 
(HSBN)

379 Kunhippilavullathil, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

24 13/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR ABDULLA (FTHR) PUTHUVATTIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

25 13/01/2026 SULAIMAN A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ASHARINDAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
THALASSERY, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

26 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N V 

KHALID N V (FTHR) NALLA VEETTIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

27 13/01/2026 ISAM ABDUL AZEEZ 
T M

ABDUL AZEEZ T M 
(FTHR)

NIDUMBRATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

28 13/01/2026 NAVYA C V RAJEESH E (HSBN) 58 C PADMAM, 
EZHUTHALLIYIL, 

POOKODE, 
KOTTAYAM, 

POOKODE, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

29 13/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA   C 
H

HASEENA  T (MTHR) 15/78CHAMPARAMPATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

30 13/01/2026 FASEENA N P FOUSIYA (MTHR) FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
PARAMBAYI, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

31 13/01/2026 Fathima C H Yousaf C H (FTHR) 446-A Chamantavida, 
Kannankode, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

32 13/01/2026 SHAZLIYA ASHRAF ASHRAF  (FTHR) 132/MEETHALE 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, KARIYAD, 
PEERIGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

33 13/01/2026 NIVED N SAJEEVAN N (FTHR) 8/434,KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

34 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
B 

RAHOOF K M (FTHR) JASEELA MANZIL, 
OLD ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

35 13/01/2026 ASHKAR P K HANEEFA (FTHR) PULAKULATHIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

36 13/01/2026 MUMTAZ P T MOOSA P T (FTHR) POKKAN THAYYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

37 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA C H ASSU (HSBN) 22/511 AYISHAS, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

38 13/01/2026 Warda shahida  k m (MTHR) kiswa, poolabazar, 
kottayampoil, 

kottayampoil, 670691, 
thalassery

  

39 13/01/2026 RISHANA V P MARSOOK K P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

40 13/01/2026 RASIYA P T MOIDU (FTHR) AL NIMAH, EAST 
KADIRUR, PATTIAM, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

41 13/01/2026 ASHRAFF T KUNHAMU C (FTHR) KARUVANTAVIDA, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

42 13/01/2026 Fathima VV Abdulrazakh  (FTHR) Vannathanveetil, 
Puliyanambram, 

peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

43 13/01/2026 FASARI C H ANEES C C O (HSBN) 22/511 AYSHAS, J S 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

44 13/01/2026 SHAKKEER K V K MAYAMOOD 
NELLOOR (FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

45 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SHANIL SIDDIK  N K 

MUHAMMADALI  N 
K  (FTHR)

334 NIDUBRATH 
KANDIYIL HOUSE, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

46 13/01/2026 ADITHYAN K SURENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYANGA 
VEETTIL, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

47 13/01/2026 Salim Kannam Kandiyil Ammed (FTHR) 343 A, KANNAM 
KANDIYIL, 

CHETTAKKANDI, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

48 13/01/2026 ASHIF P YOUSAF (FTHR) THADATHIL 
BAITHUL NOOR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

49 13/01/2026 FAHAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) 381 A RINGSTON, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
IRITTY

  

50 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAN 
K K 

RASIYA P T (MTHR) AL NIMAH, EAST 
KADIRUR, PATTIA, 

EAST KADIUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

51 13/01/2026 JASMINA  K SIDDIKH C (HSBN) BAITHUL HUDA, 
ALAVIPEEDIKA, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

52 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  P K ASHRAF P K  (FTHR) 01/1354   MOTTATH  
PALLIKANDI, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

53 13/01/2026 SAIMA K A SAMEER T (HSBN) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

54 13/01/2026 RANIYA N K ISMAIL N K (FTHR) 09/356 
NELLIKENTAVIDA, 
THOOVAKKUNNU, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THOOVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

55 13/01/2026 ANWAR 
CHERIYAMBROTH 

AYISHA C H (MTHR) CHERIYAMBROTH, 
PULIYANAMBROM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

56 13/01/2026 SULHA FATHIMA  N 
K 

MUHAMMADALI  N 
K  (FTHR)

7/334 NEDUMBRATH 
KANDIYIL, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

57 13/01/2026 ALIYA RAFEEQUE C 
A 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) CHERIYA 
AKKARAMMAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

58 13/01/2026 SHAHANA ASHRAF ASHRAF C V (FTHR) 03/14 A SHAMS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

59 13/01/2026 JASA FATHIMA P MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

60 13/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V P ABDUL KADAR V P 
(FTHR)

VANDANAMPURATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

61 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAL 

M P MUTHALIB 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

62 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
P P 

NASAR P C (FTHR) 21/391 POOKOTH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

63 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA NAJMA (MTHR) 1/193 SURUMA, 
PACHAPPOIKA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

64 13/01/2026 Fathimath Rafna C H RUBEENA (MTHR) CHANGARACHAN 
KANDIYIL, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

65 13/01/2026 SAFNA V P AYISHA V P (MTHR) 433, Moonnangadi 
Road, Peringathoor, 

Peringathoor, 670675, 
Thalasseri

  

66 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASHIKA 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF C V (FTHR) 03/14/A SHAMS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

67 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PUTHUPRAVANTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THENDAPARAMB, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

68 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 08/733, MOTTATH 
HOUSE, 

KARYATTUPURAM, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

69 13/01/2026 MISLAYASMIN  M K ASHRAF 
MANIKKOTH (FTHR)

MANIKKOTH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

70 13/01/2026 RISHIN  C P SISHA K  K (MTHR) 6/243 
CHATTUPARAMBATH, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

71 13/01/2026 ayishath siddeeqa M NASEERA K V 
(MTHR)

5/447 MATHATH, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPRANGOTTOOR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

72 13/01/2026 B SHAMSU IBRAHIM BAMMANI 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PUTHIYAPURA, 
KUTTIKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

73 13/01/2026 SHAMSEER V K ABOOTTY (FTHR) VAZHAYIL 
KANIYANKANDY 

HOUSE, NARAVOOR 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

74 13/01/2026 K K NARAYANAN KUNHIKUTTY (FTHR) MITTATH, KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

75 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHANIDHA  

ASHRAF C V (FTHR) 03/14/A SHAMS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

76 13/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA V V 
K 

SAMEER V V K 
(FTHR)

VELLAM 
VELLIKUNIYIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

77 13/01/2026 RAZEEN 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED  
MEETHALA 

PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

ROSE VILL, kootteri, 
puthur, puthur, 670692, 

thalassery

  

78 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA T SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, 

MUDIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUDIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

79 13/01/2026 ARSHIDA M M SHAREEFA (MTHR) MEETHALE 
MACHINKARA, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

80 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
O 

ISMAIL O (FTHR) 10/47C, JAMEELAS, 
POOLABAZAR, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

81 13/01/2026 SIDHARTH G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

VIHNESWARA 
NIVAS, P O KARIYAD 
SOUTH, KARIYAD, P 
O KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

82 13/01/2026 UMMUSUMAYYA K SAJEER M P (HSBN) 25/118 
KANCHIRAKADAVATH 

KOVUMMAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, VATAKARA

  

83 13/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEELA SABIYATH V T 
(MTHR)

19/163-A,SAFREENA 
MANZIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

84 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, 

MUDIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUDIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

85 13/01/2026 BINESH M GOVINDHARAJ M  
(FTHR)

MANTHAL HOUSE, 
THOKKILANGADI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

86 13/01/2026 CHAMALIYATHIL 
MOHAMMADALI 

ANEES 
NHANDADIYIL 

(OTHR)

ANIZ MANZIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

87 13/01/2026 RIZIN YOUSUF Nisar T C (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
VAIDYAR 

PEEDIKA,PANOOR-
PUTHOOR, PANOOR, 
ELANKODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

88 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
NOUSHAD  

NOUSHAD N K 
(FTHR)

ASIYAS, POOKKOM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

89 13/01/2026 BUSHRA P ASHRAF T K (HSBN) 198 B DHARUL 
FALAH, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

90 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA K 
P 

ABDUL SAMAD K P 
(FTHR)

6/256 SAFANA 
VILLA, 

MAKKOOLPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

91 13/01/2026 SUKUMARAN V P Nalini (WIFE) VALIYAPURAYIL, 
KOORARA, 
MOKERY, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

92 13/01/2026 USHA  M GOVINDARAJ M 
(HSBN)

MANTHAL HOUSE, 
THOKKILANGADI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

93 13/01/2026 RAFEENA A ASSEES MANGADAN 
(HSBN)

11/252 D MEHAR 
KOTTARATHIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

94 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
SUFIYAN P

ZAKARIYA   P (FTHR) 16/89 ALAYATTU, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

95 13/01/2026 SAFWANA K P  YOUSAF K P  (FTHR) KUNHIPPARAMBATH, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

96 13/01/2026 SHAMLAS C YOUSUFF K C (FTHR) KOVVAL HOUSE, 
POOZHIOYOD, 
MANANTHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

97 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA 
SIRAJ 

SIRAJ M P (FTHR) 8/733 A  AJWA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA PO, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

98 13/01/2026 MIRFA M K ASHRAF  M K (FTHR) MANIKKOTH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

99 13/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA V HALEEMA (MTHR) 9/353 
VAISHERAVIDA, 
THOOVAKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

100 13/01/2026 Nidha Fathima Aslam Edavanachalil 
(FTHR)

Edavanachalil, 
Mundathod, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

101 13/01/2026 P R FATHIMA SHAMEER P P  (FTHR) SOFI MAHAL, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

102 13/01/2026 HADHI MUHAMMED 
M T K 

SOUDHA (MTHR) 221 
MAPPILARKANDY, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
SIRAJ 

M P SIRAJ (FTHR) 8/733 A AJWA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA PO, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

104 13/01/2026 KADEEJA ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHQ, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

105 13/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PANICHEENTAVIDA 
HOUSE, MAKOOL 

PEEDIKA, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

106 13/01/2026 SAFVAN SALEEM P SALEEM P (FTHR) 6/97,PACHORANTAVIDA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

107 13/01/2026 ASMEERA V E MUSTHAFA P K 
(HSBN)

DARUL AJMAL, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PURAKKALAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

108 13/01/2026 RAZAL P KHALID M (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
THAZHE POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

109 13/01/2026 YOUNUS KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PACHAPPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR 
KANNUR, PANOOR, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

110 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

8/114A, BAITHUL 
NAS, 

KUNNINUMEETHAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

111 13/01/2026 DHAYANIDHI S 
RAJAN 

RAJAN P (FTHR) 3/32, HAPPY HOME, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

112 13/01/2026 mohammed shan n a muhammed (FTHR) rosinas house, mokeri, 
mokeri, mokeri, 670692, 

thalassery

  

113 13/01/2026 NADHA YASMIN  N K ABDULLA  P  P  
(FTHR)

21/206  
NADUKANDIYIL, 

PUTHUSSERI, 
PERINGATHTHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERI

  

114 13/01/2026 NIDHA  FATHIMA ASLAM    EC  (FTHR) EDAVANACHALIL, 
MUNDATHOD, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

115 13/01/2026 FATHIMA P T K ISMAIL P T K (FTHR) PURAKKATTU 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

116 13/01/2026 RASHEED 
KALLARAKKAL 

ADHAVI ASSANAR 
(FTHR)

MAVULLATHIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

117 13/01/2026 SUHARA 
VAZHACHALIL 

MAMMU (FTHR) ARAFA, CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

118 13/01/2026 SALI ADOTHUM 
KANDY 

USMAN 
EDOTHUMKANDY 

(FTHR)

EDOTHUMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAMMALABAR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

119 13/01/2026 NARAYANI A SANKARAN 
ARAKKAN (FTHR)

CHORAN VEED, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

120 13/01/2026 Minhaj Muhammed Muhammed P P (FTHR) 13 A Puthan Purayil, 
Kannankode, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

121 13/01/2026 JUMANA ASIN YOUSAF V K (FTHR) 15/145 A 
VALIYANDIYIL, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

122 13/01/2026 SHYNI A K ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) 9/545 
ARAYAKKANDIYIL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

123 13/01/2026 HASSAN SEENATH (WIFE) 15/82, AMINAS, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

124 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K C

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDAN CHALI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

125 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNATH  K P

JAFER  K P (FTHR) 5/242 KAITHOL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
MENAPROM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERI

  

126 13/01/2026 K T RASHEEDA C M ABOOTTY 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, VIDHYA 
NAGAR, 

OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 
POKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

127 13/01/2026 MuhammedAshrafKP 
MuhammedAshraf kP

KP Navas KPNavas 
(OTHR)

Pedikakandi House 277, 
Olaikkara, Kottayam, 

Kottayammalabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

128 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA V P  MOIDEEN (FTHR) VALAPPIL 
PUTHANPURA, 

KOTTAYAM 
ANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

129 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
K C

ABDUL KAREEM  K 
C (FTHR)

POKKAN THAYYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

130 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
AFLANA M A

ABDULLA (FTHR) 0, PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

131 13/01/2026 JASEELA T P RASHID (HSBN) 285 A THUNDIYIL 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

132 13/01/2026 NOUFAL 
KOTTARATHIL 

BASUNISA N S (WIFE) KOTTARATH 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

133 13/01/2026 SHAFNA P S Ajmal K P (HSBN) 17/243, Karaparambath, 
Kannamkode, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

134 13/01/2026 SWALIHA MIZNA MAHAMOOD 
ELLAZHATHIL 

(FTHR)

KUDONTAVIDA, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

135 13/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M SAMNAJ C P (FTHR) 4/20 SAFA MAHAL, 
THOKKILANGADI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

136 13/01/2026 ABHINAV P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

07/387, PARAYI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

137 13/01/2026 RASHIDA P K NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) KADEEJAS, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

138 13/01/2026 HAMDAN NASAR ABDUL NAZAR N 
(FTHR)

PARIYARARTH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

139 13/01/2026 AADITHYA RAJA 
ANIL 

ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 6/545 
ARAYAKANDIYIL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

140 13/01/2026 SAHALA THASNEEM 
P A 

ALI (FTHR) PALORATH 
KANDIYIL, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

141 13/01/2026 ABDULLA KUNNATH AYSHA (WIFE) KUNNATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

142 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
CHAPPARINTAVIDA  

(FTHR)

276 MULIYIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

143 13/01/2026 THEJASREE K JAYATHILAKAN K 
(FTHR)

15/311-A, KATHIRAN 
MAKKUL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
TRIPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

144 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
K 

K V ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

DARUL NAEEM, 
CHAMBAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMBAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

145 13/01/2026 FATHIMA M P  YOOSSUF M P  (FTHR) MADAVANPURATH, 
CHITTARITHOD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

146 13/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA N SAFEERA  
THIRUMBALIL 

(MTHR)

78/NELLOOR HOUSE, 
MUKKIL PEEDIKA, 

PERINGALAM, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMB

  

147 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
K

MAMMOOTTY C H 
(FTHR)

THAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

148 13/01/2026 Haseeb Hameed TP Muneera (MTHR) TheeParambath, 
kolavelloor, 
Thuvakunnu, 

Thuvakunnu, 670693, 
Kuthuparamba

  

149 13/01/2026 MISWA FATHIMA P ABDUL HAKKIM P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

150 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHERIN  ISMAIL  T T K (FTHR) 346  NOCHIKAT 
KUNIYIL, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

151 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAHIL  
K K

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 13/ 557A PAREMMAL, 
PARAD, PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

152 13/01/2026 SAFEEYA BI P R SAYEED P (FTHR) SAFEEYAS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

153 13/01/2026 NOUSHAD K MOIDU 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

ISMAIL MANZIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
CHERUVANCHERY P 

O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

154 13/01/2026 T K SHIJI  M SUNIL (HSBN) CHETTEENTE 
PARAMBIL, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KOTTAYM POYIL, 
KOTTYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

155 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIJWAD 

MASHOOD B (FTHR) VARONTAVIDA, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

156 13/01/2026 Sayooj K Sajeevan K (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Kannankode, 
Kolavaloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

157 13/01/2026 Shakkeela Muhammed (HSBN) 11/381 
A ,RINGSTONE, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD P O, 
670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

158 13/01/2026 FAZIL MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

381/A RINGSTONE 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

159 13/01/2026 JASINA KUNHI 
MOIDEEN HAJI 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
HAJI (FTHR)

KIZHAKUMBRATHU 
JAS MAHAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
ANIYARAM P O, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
KANNUR

  

160 13/01/2026 RIFA ABUBACKER ABUBACKER K 
(FTHR)

89/
KIZHAKKADATHIL, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

161 13/01/2026 V MUHAMMED 
FARZEEN RIYAS 

V SHAHIDA (MTHR) SUROOR, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

162 13/01/2026 SHAHEENA M MOIDU K (FTHR) MADAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

163 13/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED 
KUNIYIL 

AYOOB KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
KIDANHI, PANOOR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

164 13/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal Muhammed P (FTHR) 35 Chanthantavida, 
Kootteri, Puthur, Puthur, 

670692, Thalassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

165 13/01/2026 P DIYA FATHIMA M C ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

10/31A, JANNATH, 
6TH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

166 13/01/2026 SHAMEEMA VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH ABDUL 

SALAM (FTHR)

UPPUPADANNAYIL, 
THENDAPARAMBA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

167 13/01/2026 ASMA MARIYAM 
HAJJUMMA (MTHR)

SAFA VILLA, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERI

  

168 13/01/2026 SHAMILA P M C ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

10/31A, JANNATH, 
6TH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

169 13/01/2026 IRSHAD K V YOUSAF O P (FTHR) 10150,RASMINA 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

170 13/01/2026 RAIHAN JASMINE D 
V  

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE D V  

(FTHR)

HONEY HOME, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

171 13/01/2026 SIJAH C MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) SUFAID MAHAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

172 13/01/2026 YUNAID K P  YOUSAF P P  (FTHR) 13/71 C NASEEMAS, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

173 13/01/2026 GAUTHAMDEV T K RAMESH T K (FTHR) THARANTA 
KUNNUMMAL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

174 13/01/2026 abhinav v babu  v (FTHR) vachali house, 
paikkadu,koothuparamba, 

kottayam, 
koothuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

175 13/01/2026 ABDULLA A P ASHRAF (FTHR) 4/433, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

176 13/01/2026 samresh thavara sampath thavara  (FTHR) chythanya, 
koothuparamba, 

kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

177 13/01/2026 SHAMNA 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KARIKKUDIYANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY 

TALUK

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

178 13/01/2026 ALAN MAHESH PRATHIBHA A K 
(MTHR)

ATTUPURATH 
P0NN0NTAVIDA 

HOUSE, KOORARA, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

179 13/01/2026 DEVIKA C GANGAN C (MTHR) CHETTENDOYATHIL 
HOUSE KOORARA, 

Kunnothmukk, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalasseri

  

180 13/01/2026 YADUNAND U P CHANDRAN U P 
(FTHR)

UVIL HOUSE, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

181 13/01/2026 Krishnarag Mulloli Chandran A (FTHR) Pallikandiyil Veedu, 
Velayi,Karyattupuram, 
Pattiam, Muthiyanga, 

670691, Thalassery

  

182 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA 

ASHARAF (FTHR) AMBALAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PERINGATHUR P O, 
670675, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

183 13/01/2026 ARYANANDHA K K SOUDAMINI (MTHR) KALLUVAYALKUNIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

184 13/01/2026 SHANI N DHINESH BABU 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

chendayad, puthoor, 
chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

185 13/01/2026 DEVANJANA S S SUDHEESH KUMAR 
TP (FTHR)

Thankeshapurayil 
vengateri, 

Cheruparamba, 
kolavalloor, 

cheruparamba, 670693, 
thalassery

  

186 13/01/2026 NITHRISHA R RAJEESH 
VILLIPPATTIL (FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA 
HOUSE KOORARA, 

Kunnothmukk, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalasseri

  

187 13/01/2026 RAJEEVAN CV NANU PV (FTHR) 15/378, Pattiam, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

188 13/01/2026 NIBA FATHIMA V P HARIS V P (FTHR) ZAIN, BYPASS ROAD 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

189 13/01/2026 MAHZIN SHIFAN C SAJITHA P (MTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

190 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
FASNA V C 

YOUSAF V T (FTHR) AL AFSA, PATTIAM 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

191 13/01/2026 sreenand k Vijayan C (FTHR) ELATH HOUSE, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, mokeri, 
muthiyanga, 670691, 

thalassery

  

192 13/01/2026 SARADHA C CHATHU (FTHR) chalil, chendayad, 
puthoor, chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

193 13/01/2026 AFNAN SAMEER P K SAMEER M (FTHR) 102/23 haifa home, 
kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

194 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C K RAHMATH C K 
(MTHR)

KANNOLI MANZIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

195 13/01/2026 AVANI K P RAJESH K P (FTHR) Kunjipurayil house, 
mokeri, mokeri, koorara, 

670694, thalassery

  

196 13/01/2026 Yoosuf Vaniyakkandiyil MOIDU (FTHR) VANIYAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

197 13/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN V 
K 

NAJMA (MTHR) VATTAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARYATUPURAM, 
PATYAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

198 13/01/2026 Sameera K Yousaf K (FTHR) Kunnoth, Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity


